
 R15 

 75 

A

A

Ch. Höfig

Werkstoff:

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

Artikelnummer Oberfläche:Name

Blattformat

Signatur

Version:

Hersteller

Blatt 1 von 4

A4

Datum

Massstab: 1:2

CH 22.09.2020

Gewicht 0.124 kg

50243-240-OG

1

Geschliffen Korn 240

Feldmann GmbH

ISO 7380
M5x100,30 X 45°

 12 

 M6 

A-A

 11 

 10 

 90° 

 90° 
 75 

 55,50 



 75 

 R15 

 61,50 

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Hersteller

Massstab: 1:2 Blatt 2 von 4

A4

Datum

CH 22.09.2020

Gewicht 0.109 kg

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

50243-240-OG Teil1

Signatur Geschliffen Korn 240Oberfläche:

Version:1

Feldmann GmbH

B

B

 12 

B-B

 2,95  10  M5 

 55,50 

 4,10 
+
 
0,10
0  



 19,50 
 25,50 

 12 

 R6,50 

C

C

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Hersteller

Massstab: 1:1 Blatt 3 von 4

A4

Datum

CH 22.09.2020

Gewicht 0.013 kg

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

50243-240-OG Teil2

Signatur Geschliffen Korn 240Oberfläche:

Version:1

Feldmann GmbH

 M6 

 4 
 
-
0
0,10 C-C

 90° 

 M6  11 

 5,50 



Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Hersteller

Massstab: 1.25:1 Blatt 4 von 4

A4

Datum

CH 22.09.2020

Gewicht 0.124 kg

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

50243-240-OG

Signatur Geschliffen Korn 240Oberfläche:

Version:1

Feldmann GmbH

2

3

1

POS-NR. BENENNUNG MENGE

1 50243-240-OG Teil1 1

2 50243-240-OG Teil2 1

3 ISO 7380 M5x8 1


